9 Laboratory Fee 500.00

10 Tution Fee 3500.00

3 Libarary Fee 800.00

4 Annual Exam Fee 100.00

5 Bonafide Certificate Fee 50.00

6 Cultural Activity 600.00

7 Identity Card Fee 150.00

8 Sports Gymkhana Fee 400.00

1 Registration Fee 500.00

2 Admission Fee 25000.00

31600.00Total :

Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only

P. Type

In Words

RTGS

-Remark

:

:

: :Bank

:Cheqe No. :Cheque Date403225

Deogiri Bank

11/17/2020

Authorised Sign.Receiver's Sign.

LR TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. AURANGABAD
N-6 CIDCO, AURANGABAD. PIN-431001

Receipt Wise Fees Detail Report From Date :